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* 8 SFP+ 10Gigabit Port Fiber Optical Switch
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C=Q|° 10G /1G (Orang / Green) i%

CS-1008XG
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LED 8 X 10Gb SFP+ Ports

INPUT:

AC100-240V
50/60 Hz

Power Cord Input
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IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-SX/LX (SFP) < 35 Watts

IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-X (SFP+)

IEEE 802.3x Flow Control Power cord: WiE T EBIREHEEIRARFH
BRI

8 18 10G SFP+ Y M 1R AH 1l 18 AC 100~240VAC  50-60Hz E R

&% fR:& Surge Protection

General 6KV, Difference 2KV 0°to 55°C

EFEER¥E ESD Protection BEEE

Air : 15KV, Contact : 8KV -40°to 70° C
RERE

CSMA / CD 10% to 90% 3F B 4N RS
RERE

E 1% Single-mode : 20/40/60/80/100KM 5% to 90% FESE4E A BE

€18 Multi-mode : 550M R~HWxHxD)

BiEA 250 x 187 x 44 mm

Store and Forward BE
Lakg

16K FEESE

EEREFAN TW

12Mb LZERED

FCC, CE, BSMI, RoHS-Compliant

Jumbo Frame

10K
EREEEE 2EES
1G/10G (Half-duplex), ES
2G/20G (Full-duplex) CS-1008XG 732 x1
IR AT X1
1G Per Port: Link/ACT (4%) x8 BIRAR x1
10G Per Port: Link/ACT (1) x8 19" HWIREH x1
Per Unit: System Status % #% x1 EmREF x1
Per Unit: PWR Status E&& x1

BRAR/H BRI ER

160Gbps/119.04Mpps
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FHMIRTIRB RS
1.25Gbps/Gigabit SFP/RJ45 Series
| ModelNo.____|__Photo_ Description |

SRJ-GT ﬁ} 1000BASE-T SFP Copper ##4& RJ45 152 4H (100M)
SLC-GSXM ﬁ 1.25Gbps SFP SX 850nm LC Z 182 1% 4H DDM (550M)
SLC-GLXS10 g" 1.25Gbps SFP LX 1310nm LC BB Y54 152 4H DDM(10KM)
10Gbps SFP+/RJ45 Series
| ModelNo. | Photo | Description
SRJ-10GT ¢ 10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper #7148 R145 1£48 (30M)
SLC-10GSRM e@ 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm LC Z A& H1E4H DDM (300M)
SLC-10GLRS10 »ﬁ'; 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm LC B2 41540 DDM (10KM)
AOC-10G01 { I 1M 10GBASE-T SFP+ to SFP+ 1 5K AOC E BN T K4 47 48

AOC-10G03 A 3M 10GBASE-T SFP+ to SFP+ 3 > AOC T &, e 4R 48
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